
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

KAPTIPADA DEGREE COLLEGE NUASAHI

ORKJR1591055000

12

JUL-2021

16-JUL-2024 10:3111-JUL-2024

Arrear ecr July2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1139444794

Arrear

AUG-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 108503301

Total Members 27

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         18,781

Total Refund Advance          8,278

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         27,051

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

            0
AMARENDRA
KUMAR
PATTANAYAK

333          4801 101093858741 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

AMARENDRA
KUMAR
PATTANAYAK

-
        4,000

            0          147 - -

            0
ANITA
MOHANTY

300          4322 101092236024 N.A.
        3,600             0        3,600ANITA

MOHANTY
-

        3,600
            0          132 - -

            0
BALABANTA
ROUT

250          3603 101119623285 N.A.
        3,000             0        3,000BALABANTA

ROUT
-

        3,000
            0          110 - -

            0
BHANUMATI
ROUT

1,250        1,8004 101086294326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHANUMATI

ROUT
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
BIBHU RANJAN
BISWAL

833        1,2005 101081803733 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

BIBHU
RANJAN
BISWAL

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

            0
CHITTA RANJAN
MANDAL

225          3246 101119465329 N.A.
        2,700             0        2,700

CHITTA
RANJAN
MANDAL

-
        2,700

            0           99 - -

            0
GOPAL
CHANDRA
PRADHAN

333          4807 101092206752 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

GOPAL
CHANDRA
PRADHAN

-
        4,000

            0          147 - -

            0
GOUR
CHANDRA
ARUKHA

300          4328 101092244413 N.A.
        3,600             0        3,600

GOUR
CHANDRA
ARUKHA

-
        3,600

            0          132 - -

            0
GYANARANJAN
MISHRA

333          4809 101119465317 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000

GYANA
RANJAN
MISHRA

-
        4,000

            0          147 - -

            0
LAMBODAR
BARIK

1,250        1,80010 101081785865 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAMBODAR

BARIK
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
LAXMI KANTA
GIRI

333          48011 101090946652 N.A.
        4,000             0        4,000LAXMI

KANTA  GIRI
-

        4,000
            0          147 - -

            0LIPIKA BEHERA 1,250        1,80012 101081779195 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LIPIKA

BEHERA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
MAMATA
MAHANTY

1,250        1,80013 101081812063 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAMATA

MAHANTY
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
MANAS RANJAN
MOHANTY

250          36014 101093858756 N.A.
        3,000             0        3,000

MANAS
RANJAN
MOHANTY

-
        3,000

            0          110 - -

            0
MANCHANA
MOHAPATRA

1,250        1,80015 101086447088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANCHANA

MOHAPATRA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
MANORANJAN
DAS

258          37216 101119437304 N.A.
        3,100             0        3,100MANORANJA

N DAS
-

        3,100
            0          114 - -

            0
NARENDRA
HATI

225          32417 101092258475 N.A.
        2,200             0        2,700NARENDRA

HATI
-

        2,700
            0           99 - -

            0
NIBARANA
SATAPATHY

708        1,02018 101090891073 N.A.
        8,500             0        8,500NIBARANA

SATAPATHY
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

            0
NIHAR RANJAN
BASH

1,250        1,80019 101081824133 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NIHAR
RANJAN
BASH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

            0
RAKESH
KUMAR 258          37220 101081779218 N.A.

        3,100             0        3,100RAKESH
KUMAR -

        3,100
            0          114 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

PRADHAN PRADHAN

            0
RANJITA
BISWAL

666          96021 101086382659 N.A.
        8,000             0        8,000RANJITA

BISWAL
-

        8,000
            0          294 - -

            0
RATIKANTA
MAHANTY

1,171        1,68722 101090863080 N.A.
       14,058             0       14,058RATIKANTA

MAHANTY
-

       14,058
            0          516 - -

            0
SACHINDRA
MAHAKUD

947        1,36423 101119091867 N.A.
       11,365             0       11,365SACHINDRA

MAHAKUD
-

       11,365
            0          417 - -

            0
SANJAY KUMAR
SENAPATI

833        1,20024 101090926333 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SENAPATI

-
       10,000

            0          367 - -

            0
SANTA
SUNDAR
ACHARYA

1,250        1,80025 101081779202 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTA
SUNDAR
ACHARYA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

            0
SASHIDHAR
JENA

1,250        1,80026 101086485207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SASHIDHAR

JENA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

            0
SUDHANSU
SEHEKAR HATI

225          32427 101092253852 N.A.
        2,700             0        2,700SUDHANSU

SEKHAR HATI
-

        2,700
            0           99 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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